G.N. 2559 COMPANIES REGISTRY
COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(1) of the Companies Ordinance, notice is hereby given that unless an
objection to the deregistration of the undermentioned companies is received by the Registrar
within 3 months after the date of publication of this Gazette Notice, the Registrar may deregister
the undermentioned companies:—

2650487 A Star Steel Co., Limited RS AR A E
2642293 ALIBEE INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED B EIRAE

1325656 AMAZING FORTUNE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
2649822 AMICA EDUCATION LIMITED
2432131 ASIA FEDERATION OF OVERSEAS CHINESE ASSOCIATIONS  EEJ{& M= Heaa g IR A

LIMITED El

1563036 AUTORM INTERNATIONAL AUTOMOTIVE EQUIPMENTS B R S A TR A T
ENTERPRISE LIMITED

2914238 BEE LOGISTICS (HK) LIMITED EIEYIR(ERARAHE

3011563 BELI International Trading Limited FREERE S HERAT

2362776 BERNICE INDUSTRIAL COMPANY LIMITED ESEATRAE

1542533 BEST&CMF INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

1693330 BETTER DEVELOPMENT INT'L LIMITED (EREEATR AT
1564453 BIG SUCCESS INDUSTRIAL LIMITED SERR B AR AT
2219202 BLOOM CASTLE LIMITED

2296661 BLOSSOM DELIGHT LIMITED BERRAE
2368688 BLUESKY TECHNICAL INDUSTRY (HK) LIMITED BEPSRE i T 2(H/ ) ATRAE]

2534249 BOOST ELECTRONICS LIMITED
2674376 BRILLIANT-VISION SUNGLASSES LIMITED

1769608 BS TEAM LIMITED FF2E R AR AE
2946675 Bangos Wellness Pty Limited EZ(EBBIEARAE

3060861 Batikku Limited

2750496 C&I Power Storage HK Limited

2559408 CATAPOWER RESOURCES LIMITED HIEEFATRAE
2802627 CBNA Limited

2608716 CHANG YI TRADE CO., LIMITED 155,58 55 TR /A E]
2021416 CHIN RACE SOLUTIONS LIMITED



3029489
0486850
0822572
1835135

0871425
2828358
1456259
1418888
1130624
1379751
2815942
2853039
3024204
2996933
2972907
2985746
2926395
2534065
2878526
1702720
0942497
2827400
2937859
2068709
0834455
2830060
2925203
2187440
0467347
2622816
2574657
2534804
2478996

CHINA BLUE WATER OCEAN ENGINEERING CO., LIMITED

CHINA WISDOM ADVERTISING LIMITED
CHINALINE INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENTS LIMITED

CHUANG YI MEI TECHNOLOGY GROUP (HK) COMPANY
LIMITED

CITITOP INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

CNB IMPEX LIMITED

CNF INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

CONCORD GALAXY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
CONVERSANT LIMITED

CRYPT INVEST LIMITED

China Hengyi Construction Technology Limited
Chingyuk Leather Repair Cleaning Co., Limited
Chong Ying Engineering Services Limited

City of Clouds International Limited

Crect Newretail Development (Ten) Limited
Credence Service Co., LIMITED

Cretek Technology Co., Limited

DA ZHI INVESTMENT (HK) LIMITED

DAK WO CONSULTING (HONG KONG) LIMITED
DAWN SONANCE (HONG KONG) LIMITED
DOWELL (HK) INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

DYX Product Design Co. Limited

Dawei Industry Co., Limited

Dodi Corporation Limited

EXCEL EQUITY LIMITED

EXQUISITE ART LIMITED

Emmy International Group Share Co., Limited
Eons International H.K. Co., Limited

FALCON SECRETARIAL SERVICES LIMITED
FENGLI (HK) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
FINE SPRING INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
FLYHI Education Limited

FRANCE LINNA&YVETTE INNOVATION CO., LIMITED
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0837754
3042283
2860314

2638262
2915185
1888826
2425741
2241367
2490561
1031972
1400955
1038172
2114941
2190298
2520860

2869233
2915761
2565576
1855550
3037496
2763050
2518665
3015421
1711363
1216743
2717075
3026012
2738512
2915752
2749419
2475470

FU HANG TRANSPORTATION COMPANY LIMITED
Fenlin International Trade Co., Limited

FishCloud Network Science And Technology (HONG KONG)
Limited

Forest Taste Trading Company Limited

Fusaier Proprietary Company Limited

GENERAL MACHINERY CORPORATION LIMITED
GIANTWAY HOLDINGS LIMITED

GLOBAL CULTURAL ACTIVITIES EXCHANGE LIMITED
GOLDEN SOLAR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
GOLDPEAK INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
GRAND AGES FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED
GREAT-BOOM GARDEN TOOLS CO., LIMITED
GUANRUN HOLDINGS CO., LIMITED

GUILLON H.K. Limited

Giessen Cass International (HongKong) Development Co., Limited

Global Industrial Hongkong Limited

Glory Fashion Company Limited

Goodwin Logistics Limited

HEALDECK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HEFA METAL MATERIALS CO., LIMITED
HK HERBTECH CO., LIMITED

HK HONGLIN LIGHTING CO., LIMITED
HK LOYE BAHE TRADE LIMITED

HK MONNY WINERY (GROUP) CO., LIMITED
HK NEW BIG TREE TRADE LIMITED

HK PROFIT KEEP TRADE CO., LIMITED
HK SENRONGSHENG TRADE LIMITED
HK Shunshu Lighting Technology Co., Limited
HK YX TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HK ZHUODING TRADING LIMITED

HOHIN ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION NEW ENERGY
TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT (ASIA) CO., LIMITED
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2799764
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2918835

2825067
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1525159
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1854726
1503534
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2945431
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2668276
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2968821
2922021
3057793
2910624
2978346
1877012
2589547

HONG KONG ABCGOOD SHOES CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG DIFU INTERNATIONAL BIOTECHNOLOGY CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG FINANCIAL GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG MEILIAN INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HONG KONG NORTH ELECTRON LIMITED

HONG KONG OUHAN LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

HONG KONG RUEITIAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO.,
LIMITED

HONG KONG YISEN INT'L TRADING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BEIDUOLI INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
HONGKONG BRILLIANT SHINE TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG GUIRENGUAN INTERNATIONAL GROUP CO.,
LIMITED

HONGKONG HE CHEN INTERNATIONAL GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG HONG SHAO BAO CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG RICEN MOULD INDUSTRY LIMITED

HONGKONG SHENGANMEI BIOLOGY TECHNOLOGY
LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHENGYA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
HONS MEDIA HOLDINGS LIMITED

HOP LEAF LIMITED

HOTAT INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

HUA TENG INTERNATIONAL TRADING HONG KONG
LIMITED

HUMMINGBIRD TRADING CORPORATION LIMITED
HYBRID COMMUNICATIONS PTE LIMITED

Hengfengruida (HongKong) International Trade Limited

Hkorderland Limited

Hong Kong Absolute Biotech Co., Limited
Hong Kong Dingjiite Logistics Service Limited
Hong Kong Sega Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong XinYiFan Trading Co., Limited
Hong Kong Yingan Commerce Limited

Hong Kong Yuan Da Excellence International Company Limited
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2774405
2349594
3029587
2734023
2907368

2893674
1583124

2922256
2915482
2260647
2694525
2609751
2174704
0402778
2895234
22671769
1567810
0698127
2300845
2929131

2457454
2491191
3014474
1523004
1769784
3030016
3060893
2505714
2935528
2543095
2216114
2603474

HongBo Family Limited

HongKong Dely Industrial Trading Limited
HongKong Hesi International Trade Limited
Hua Ruan Technology (Hong Kong) Limited
ITALY QLO ARMANI GARMENT LIMITED

IZANAMI LIMITED

Italy Thomas International Group Co., Limited

JC metalltechnik Limited

JIN YUAN KANG INDUSTRY CO. LIMITED
JPmama House Limited

KAM TIN (ONE) FRUITS LIMITED

KANG XIN TRADE CO., LIMITED

KCH INTERNATIONAL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

KIN WAH COMPANY LIMITED

KNOWHOW IMMIGRATION CONSULTANCY LIMITED
KO WAN SING CONSULTANTS AND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

KONG HARVEST CORPORATION LIMITED
KUMUNITY LIMITED
Keyland YouLend Limited

Korea Siyeon (HK) International Limited

LA BON BAKERY SHOP LIMITED

LASAM FABRICS LIMITED

LAY HAPPY 5 COMPANY LIMITED
LEADING LUCK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
LEO INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CO., LIMITED
LIBERO INTELLIGENCE COMPANY LIMITED
LINKS PANKS LIMITED

LONGRUI TECH LIMITED

Leverant Worldwide Limited

Lingshen Technology Co., Limited

Liso Technology Limited

Little Mountain Academic Services Asia Limited
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2007455
2924935
2990122
2854028
2358087
2019339
1039881
2059657
2929274
3031278
0969683
3020640
3007608
3019108
2821842
2211482
2465315
1681825

2629717
2928216
2799673
2575601
2480943
0401717
2786467
2955159
2232643
2953965
2508229
2615961
2753850
2539290
2208822

Lorenzi HK Limited

MAFUSHEN CO., LIMITED

Magnanimous Ventures Holdings Limited

Mei Chen Trading Industry Limited

Meizhou Cornley Hi-Tech Co., Limited

NEO HAIIOO CO., LIMITED

NEW BEREAN CHURCH OF GOD LIMITED -THE-
NICE TIME HOLDINGS LIMITED

NICGOO CO., LIMITED

NOMAD INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
NUBE LIMITED

New Approach (Asia) Limited

Niche Design Lab Limited

Nomimono Limited

OCN Energy International (Hong Kong) Limited
OUKEPU HK CO., LIMITED

OX Financial Group Holdings Limited

OYSHO (HK) CLOTHING GROUP LIMITED

Oeekoo Pro Co., Limited

P.S.S Trading Limited

PAK HIM COMPANY LIMITED

PARIS DREAM LI FASHION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PIONEER RIGHT SHIPPING LIMITED

PO WAH COMPANY LIMITED

PRISM DESIGN & PRODUCTION LIMITED
PROFIT UNION LIMITED

PROMETHUS DESIGN & TRADING LIMITED
Patriot Alliance Limited

Play Smart Limited

Polynovo Limited

Pontevedra Resources Limited

Power Machinery Equipment Co., Limited

QUALITY JEWEL HOLDINGS LIMITED
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2538741
2641054
2788237
2453392
2482399
1307293
2806273
2316253

2352800
0979673
2650740
2624062
0695802
2789650
2802493
2932898
2716203
2895284
2303061
2897365
2068986
2322542
0169743
2787094
2985109
0386367
0924682
3032618
2845047
2048641
0831726
2040572
3023485

REACH GROUP LIMITED

RED LEAF INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Red Cat Enterprises Limited

Ringpixel Limited

SEA RICH TRADING DEVELOP LIMITED

SHARP MIND LIMITED

SIN INTERNATIONAL TRADE CO., LIMITED

SINGAPORE TANGIIKEDE (INTERNATIONAL) FOOD LIMITED

SIRIETA LIMITED

SKY CREATION INTERNATIONAL ENTERPRISE LIMITED
SNS SHIPPING CO., LIMITED

SUCCESS PROGRAM LIMITED

SUPERTIME HOLDINGS LIMITED

SZ Yuexia Electronic Commerce Co., Limited
Shanghai Jan Charge Technology Co., Limited
Shing Shing Limited

Sitoy AT Investment Company Limited

Smart Vision International Holding Limited
SooDigital Consulting Limited

Startup College Limited

Successent Consultancy Limited

Superteamz Limited

TESLA TRADING LIMITED

TO'S INTERIORS DESIGN LIMITED

TOFAST LIMITED

TONY SCAFFOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
TOYO INTERNATIONAL HOLDINGS LIMITED
TRIWIN SUPPLY CHAIN CO., LIMITED

TUO DUAN LIMITED

TVS Inspections Limited

TWINS GREEN PHARMCHEM INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
Tony International Design Consulting Co., Limited

Trans-Nations Link Co., Limited
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2764964
1170701
0873031
2351791

3044291
2652226
2760749
2918108
1743832
1120015
1174958
2677974

3043201

2477475
2919381
2632899
2753638

2936137
2952833
0170132
3018839

27 May 2022

Troylight Limited
Tung Tsan (Hong Kong) Investments Company Limited
UMOVIE PRODUCTION COMPANY LIMITED

US HUANENGMEISHENG CHEMICAL FERTILIZER IMPORTS
AND EXPORTS CO., LIMITED

VANSIHO STEEL GROUP CO., LIMITED

VIKOO COMPANY LIMITED

WAH SING ENGINEERING LIMITED

WAVEREEF AQUARIUM CO., LIMITED

WINLONG (HONG KONG) INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
YOBO TRADING (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

YONG HE HUA XIN GROUP HOLDING LIMITED

YONG JIANG INTERNATIONAL MEDICAL INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

YUNFENG CHUANGIING INVESTMENT (HONG KONG) CO.,
LIMITED

YUO GO INTERNATIONAL TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
Yau Ga (HK) Limited
Yu Cheng Investment (Hong Kong) Company Limited

ZHE DEALER NEW UNITE HOLDING CAPITAL OPERATION
CO., LIMITED

ZHEJIANG JEP TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Zenvan Intelligent Machinery Co., Limited

iRadio Limited

Raymond W. M. FONG for Registrar of Companies
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